
Template name Permit Number Project Address Permit Issued Date
Accessory Building (C) 17-001008 1300 N I-35 03/31/2023 at 9:57 AM
Construction Commercial Remodel 22-000588 1525 W California 03/14/2023 at 10:47 AM
Construction Commercial New 23-000060 2300  I-35 03/07/2023 at 1:55 PM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000088 800 E Garnett 03/02/2023 at 12:36 PM
New Residential 23-000129 1021  Cherry St 03/07/2023 at 12:03 PM
Construction Commercial New 23-000136 1208  N I-35 03/06/2023 at 1:10 PM
Residential Remodel 23-000144 1214  Hillside 03/07/2023 at 4:23 PM
Sign Permit 23-000153 206 W Main 03/07/2023 at 4:34 PM
Plumbing Permit (C) 23-000158 801 N Grand 03/01/2023 at 9:47 AM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000159 1918  Floral 03/06/2023 at 1:00 PM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000160 1501 E Broadway 03/01/2023 at 11:32 AM
Electrical Permit (R) 23-000162 410 S Taylor 03/01/2023 at 3:41 PM
Construction Commercial Remodel 23-000163 801 N Grand 03/03/2023 at 9:37 AM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000164 502 N Dixon 03/02/2023 at 11:10 AM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000165 410 S Taylor 03/07/2023 at 12:01 PM
Residential Remodel 23-000167 410 S Taylor 03/02/2023 at 11:29 AM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000168 717 N Morris 03/03/2023 at 8:55 AM
Accessory Building (R) 23-000169 1104  Locust 03/03/2023 at 1:46 PM
Moss Lake Boat Dock Permit 23-000170 24  Baugh Rd. 03/03/2023 at 2:22 PM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000171 1501  Belcher 03/03/2023 at 2:19 PM
Fence Permit (R) 23-000172 712 W Scott 03/03/2023 at 3:15 PM
New Residential 23-000174 1401  Anthony , Home 03/17/2023 at 12:45 PM
Electrical Permit (C) 23-000175 1115 N Grand 03/06/2023 at 3:27 PM
Flatwork (R) 23-000176 1207 N Morris 03/06/2023 at 3:36 PM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000178 1307 W California 03/15/2023 at 8:02 AM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000179 1612 E California 03/07/2023 at 2:26 PM
Construction Commercial Remodel 23-000181 4320-4330  N I-35 03/10/2023 at 2:45 PM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000182 102  Hird 03/09/2023 at 9:35 AM
Cargo Containers (C) 23-000183 906 E Hwy 03/28/2023 at 9:23 AM
Plumbing Permit (C) 23-000184 102  Hird 03/09/2023 at 2:53 PM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000185 907  Mesquite 03/09/2023 at 3:03 PM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000186 2024  Ashland 03/09/2023 at 3:31 PM
Residential Remodel 23-000189 1208  Belmont 03/15/2023 at 7:25 AM
Construction Commercial Remodel 23-000191 1311 N Grand 03/31/2023 at 11:40 AM
Sign Permit 23-000194 4321  I-35 03/23/2023 at 2:03 PM
Fence Permit (R) 23-000195 1002  Truelove 03/17/2023 at 2:52 PM
Electrical Permit (R) 23-000196 222  Blanton 03/16/2023 at 7:28 AM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000197 1206  Culberson 03/16/2023 at 9:11 AM
Electrical Validation Permit (C) 23-000198 1208  N I-35 03/16/2023 at 1:05 PM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000199 1003  Kent 03/21/2023 at 9:04 AM
Residential Remodel 23-000201 1312 S Grand 03/17/2023 at 11:56 AM
Fence Permit (R) 23-000205 202  Candlewood Cir. 03/22/2023 at 1:06 PM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000207 1116  Elmwood 03/17/2023 at 1:41 PM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000208 1103  Buck 03/20/2023 at 8:32 AM
Electrical Permit (R) 23-000209 715 S Morris 03/20/2023 at 8:36 AM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000210 912  Buck 03/20/2023 at 8:37 AM



Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000211 1021  Field 03/20/2023 at 8:42 AM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000212 1027  Buck 03/20/2023 at 8:43 AM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000213 1500  Elizabeth 03/20/2023 at 9:18 AM
Residential Remodel 23-000215 605 S Howeth 03/20/2023 at 1:25 PM
Accessory Building (R) 23-000219 1207  Elmwood 03/23/2023 at 7:42 AM
Flatwork (R) 23-000220 407  Ritchey 03/22/2023 at 9:00 AM
Flatwork (R) 23-000221 902  N Clements 03/22/2023 at 9:08 AM
Electrical Permit (R) 23-000222 215  Candlewood Cir. 03/23/2023 at 8:35 AM
Electrical Permit (R) 23-000224 1330 E California 03/24/2023 at 11:46 AM
Residential Remodel 23-000227 902 N Commerce 03/28/2023 at 9:41 AM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000228 1021  Field 03/24/2023 at 3:07 PM
Accessory Building (R) 23-000229 2008  Brentwood 03/23/2023 at 3:23 PM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000234 1205  Throckmorton 03/24/2023 at 9:58 AM
Mechanical Permit (R) 23-000235 1210 S Clements 03/24/2023 at 11:08 AM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000237 511 N Clements 03/30/2023 at 2:19 PM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000238 1500 E Hwy 82 03/27/2023 at 8:10 AM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000239 709 E Garnett 03/27/2023 at 9:45 AM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000240 1712  Morningside 03/27/2023 at 10:25 AM
Sign Permit 23-000242 308 E Broadway 03/30/2023 at 10:45 AM
Sign Permit 23-000243 3611 E Hwy 82 03/28/2023 at 12:36 PM
Construction Commercial Remodel 23-000246 1702  Fm 1201 03/29/2023 at 10:29 AM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000248 729  Beattie 03/29/2023 at 11:22 AM
Sign Permit 23-000250 312 E California 03/29/2023 at 2:27 PM
Irrigation/Sprinkler Permit (R) 23-000253 2304  Jodi Lane 03/30/2023 at 1:29 PM
Plumbing Permit (R) 23-000254 1108 S Howeth 03/31/2023 at 8:10 AM
Plumbing Permit (C) 23-000257 4201 N I-35 03/31/2023 at 9:22 AM
Roofing Permit (R) 23-000258 900  Gladney 03/31/2023 at 10:51 AM
Accessory Building (R) 23-000259 1502 N Weaver 03/31/2023 at 11:22 AM
Right-of-Way Permit 23-000260 1302 E Garnett 03/31/2023 at 12:24 PM
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